2021-2022

Registered Student Organization Advisor Directory

Primary My role at Albany State Name of all RSO (s)
Advisor's Name University is? where | serve as

PRIMARY advisor

ltaft@asurams.edu Lyla Taft Nursing Instructor Darton College of
Health Professions
Nursing Student
Organization

dmedlin@asurams.edu Dorene Meldin Associate Professor DIVAS Mentoring

esheffid3@asurams.edu Elizabeth Instructor Mass Platinum Divas
Sheffield-Hayes = Communication Dance Team

tlovett3@asurams.edu Dr. Theodosia Faculty Advisor/ Faculty Psychology Club
M. Lovett

kricha15@asurams.edu Dr. Kizzie Instructor Criminal Justice Club
Donaldson-
Richard
7. jdipasal@asurams.edu Joslyn Alumni Relations Coordinator ~ Pre-Alumni Council
DiPasalegne 2021 Senior Class

antlabat@students.asurams.edu Keshundra Student Accessibility Active Minds
Wright Coordinator

bhenry@asurams.edu Brandon Henry Faculty, Assistant Professor HOSA, Alpha Kappa
Mu National Honor
Society



dsharvey@asurams.edu

nmandoum@asurams.edu

ahawkins@asurams.edu

mthoma49@asurams.edu

rforemal@asurams.edu

jwillia1@asurams.edu

twilso17@asurams.edu

N

klemon@asurams.edu
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Dedra Williams

Ngina
Mandouma

Alexander
Hawkins

Mark Thomas

Richard
Foreman

John L. Williams

Mr. Ta'Varis
Wilson

Kenya Lemon

Associate Dean for Student
Engagement

Program Coordinator, We Are
One ASU Grant, Criminal
Justice Department

Academic Success
Coach/Advisor/Retetnion
Specialist

Psychology Program
Coordinator, Associate
Professor of Psychology,
Director of CUR

Biology Professor

Associate Professor of Biology

Director of Theatre

Assistant professor of biology

Paraprofessionals
Promoting
Progression (P3)

none

ASU NAACP

Psychology Club

Ancestral Terrace
Garden Club

MAPS
HCASC

Alpha Psi Omega
National Theatre
Honor Society-Chi
Delta Cast (Chapter)
ASU Theatre
Ensemble

Alpha lota chapter of
Alpha Kappa Mu
Honor Society



twill281_w@asurams.edu

agraham@asurams.edu

rdauphin@asurams.edu

rmariett@asurams.edu

agibson@asurams.edu

uokafor@asurams.edu

edecuir@asurams.edu

jswain@asurams.edu
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Tijah Williams

Annie Lewis

Dr. Robert T
Dauphin

Roger Marietta

Dr. Annalease
Gibson

UZOMA
OKAFOR

Dr. Erica DeCuir

Jamie Swain

Area Coordinator for Hall 6

Assistant Professor

Professor of Public
Administration

Faculty

Associate Professor of Social
Work and Director of
International Education

FACULTY

Associate Professor

Graduate Faculty

Platinum Divas

Chi Sigma lota
International Honor
Society

Alpha Sigma Rho
Chapter

Angelica Magby

College Exchange
Club of ASU

Student Social Work
Association (SSWA)

FORENSIC
SCIENCE
CLUBAFIRCAN
STUDENT
ASSOCIATION

Kappa Delta Pi
Honor Society in
Education

Phi Alpha
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Icharles@asurams.edu Leslie B. Charles HR Training & Development
Coordinator

27 mvhank@asurams.edu Mark Hankerson Assistant Professor and Study
Abroad Adviser
vwilli52_w@asurams.edu Dr. Victor Department Chair. ...MIST

Williams Asst Prof
Dr. Earnell L.
Seay

isakural@asurams.edu Dr. lan Sakura-  Assistant Professor
Lemessy

kbaile24@asurams.edu Kristopher Bailey Dual Enroliment Coordinator

Currently only
Anointed ASU
Gospel Choir and
Delta Rho Chapter of
Delta Sigma Theta
Sorority, Inc.

Cultural Exchange
Club

The Connect (for
now...)

Marketing (HBCU
Advertising) Club

The Sociology Club

Dual Enroliment
Mentoring
Organization
(D.E.M.O)



